Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: August 10, 2018

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787045-18-0025

787045-18-0025

787075-18-0029

787075-18-0029

787075-18-0029

787075-18-0029

787095-18-0024

787095-18-0024

787095-18-0024

787095-18-0024

787095-18-0024

787075-17-0005

4/26/2018

4/26/2018

1/30/2018

1/30/2018

1/30/2018

1/30/2018

2/21/2018

2/21/2018

2/21/2018

2/21/2018

2/21/2018

Seattle

Seattle

Yakima

Yakima

Yakima

Yakima

Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

2/9/2018 Dryden

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

Advanced Armament
Corp Silencer

SWR Silencer MdlI Cal
22 LR Spectre Il SN:
SPCT2-0597

16 oz Can of Black
Rifle Powder

11 packages of Black
CAT Style Fireworks

2 Silver Salute
Cracker Fire Crackers
348 Assorted 22 Call
Ammunition
Wynakos Machine,
Pilchuck Suppressor
22 Cal SN
WM1220031
Tactical Solution LLC,
Cascade Suppressoe
22 Cal SN TSS12-
05141

Tactical Solution LLC,
Cascade Suppressoe
22 Cal SN TSS12-
04661

Sig Sauer Rifle MdI
SIG-716 762 Cal SN:
23D019838

Aero Precession Inc
Rifle, MdI X15 Multi
Cal SN: AR52747

Clear Plastic Val with
Red Top containing
Suspected Black
powder

$700.00

$300.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$34.80

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$186.00

$730.00

$1.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: August 10, 2018

787075-17-0005

787075-17-0005

787075-18-0052

2/9/2018 Dryden

2/9/2018 Dryden

5/4/2018 Yakima

WA

WA

WA

Carboard Tube
Wrapped in Black
electrical type one
end is hollow, the
other end appears to
have a hole in it for
inserting a fuse

1rd 50 Cal
ammunition

7 Atlas Electric
Blasting Caps
w/Orange and Yellow
Lead wires contained
within a metal coffee
can

$1.00

$0.10

$10.00



	Washington

